JANUARY 2025 CRIMINAL TRIAL LIST - CRAWFORD COUNTY

LAST NAME

Abdala
Albaugh
Allen
Allen
Anthony
Arnold
Ayers
Baker
Baker
Barker
Baron

Beardsley
Bell

Biggs
Bish
Bolharsky
Bolharsky
Bolharsky
Bond
Bose
Bown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown Harris

Bryan
Bryan
Bucci
Burch
Bush
Callies
Cardamon
Carner
Caswell
Chess
Cole
Coll
Conoway
Cottrell
Cottrell
Coulter
Creps
Culver
Damico
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dean
DeJohn
Earle
Eaton
Empey
Finn
Fooks
Foote
Foote
Foster
Fredericks
Fulmore
Fulmore
Fulmore
Gambill
Geist
Giesy
Gomora
Gomora
Gomora
Gordon
Gorske
Gracey
Grazier

FIRST NAME
Hassan

Jason David
Sarah Ann
Sarah Ann
Rebecca Leann
Keith Leon
Joyce Ann

Brad Joe
Thomas K. Jr.
Selena Nicole
Zander Stephen
Cadge

Lavonne Francis
Shamia Roxanne
Brock Alan
Michael Eugene
Joshua Thomas
Joshua Thomas
Walter

Richard Doyle
Brandy Christine
Derek Lee
Alexander Morris
Doris Ann
Jayme Lee
Jayme Lee
Bailey Azzielene
Sheldon Allen
William Charles
Joseph

Joseph

Laura Sue

Kerri Ann

Adam A.
Richard Lee
Jennifer Marie
Stacie Lynn
Jordan Oneal
Sean Scott
Christopher Michael
Jessica Marie
Michelle

Abigail Renee
Brier Angelo
Jennifer Lee
Devin Joseph
Aaron Clarke Jr.
Phillip James
Joshua Ricky
Lavern Edward
Brandon Charles
Andrew

Joe Wayne
Carrie Marie
Tenisha

Charles Michael
Corey Terell
Thomas James
Thomas James
Latiff Camara Jr.
Donald Richard, Jr.
Paris Aronde
Paris Aronde
Paris Aronde
Derek Roshay
Andrew Howard
Veronica L.
Michael Anthony
Michael Anthony
Michael Anthony
Tamari Akel

lan Joshua
Shawn Anthony
Laura K.

DOCKET #
3-2024
362-2024
736-2024
746-2024
808-2024
835-2024
752-2024
822-2024
795-2024
436-2024
865-2024

731-2023
1077-2023
760-2024
786-2024
319-2024
316-2024
318-2024
797-2024
81-2024
80-2024
291-2024
841-2024
840-2024
836-2024
679-2024
807-2024
589-2024
842-2024
489-2024
725-2024
832-2024
321-2024
851-2024
845-2024
780-2024
213-2024
544-2024
84-2024
224-2024
827-2024
729-2024
477-2024
346-2024
814-2024
585-2024
297-2024
809-2024
761-2024
839-2024
815-2024
140-2024
758-2024
787-2024
838-2024
651-2024
464-2023
820-2024
858-2024
479-2024
385-2023
430-2024
189-2024
852-2024
549-2024
332-2024
256-2024
418-2024
475-2024
518-2024
656-2024
333-2024
862-2024




LAST NAME
Greathouse
Griffith
Hamilton
Hanes
Hanstine
Hardin

Hart
Hawthorne
Heath
Heath
Heckathorn
Henry

Herchenroder

Hoague
Holeva
Hunt
Huson
Huson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Jacobs
Janchenko
Jancsar
Johnson
Jones
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kearns
Keller
Keller
Keller
Keller
Kelm
Kent
Kinnear
Kinter
Kinter
Kitchen
Kitelinger
Knepper
Knight
Knight
Knight
Koman
Kreider
Lake
Lamont
Lauer
Laver
Laver
Laver
Lawson
Lenk
Lindsey
Little

Loll

Longchallon

Loucks
Loucks
Luzier
Luzier
Lybarger
MacQuarrie
Madden
Malave
Marsh
Marvin
Marvin
Matt
Mattern
McCarthy
McCauley

FIRST NAME
Jacob Allen
Cody David
Laquasha Mairee
Brandy Dawn
Aaron D.
Matthew David
Hunter Lee
Kent Warren
Calvin Jessep
Calvin Jessep

Ferdinand Charles

Johnny Frank Jr.
Tonya Ray
clyde Arthor Jr.
Tyson Lee
Autumn Renee
Scott Charles
Scott Charles
Carol Lee

Carol Lee

Tyler Joseph
Mark Dewayne I
Chastity Mari
Kevin Davis
Tessa Lynn
Kyntyn Theodor
Thomas Anthony
Thomas Anthony
Thomas Anthony
Jason David
Alan Jeffer

Alan Jeffrey
Brian Lee

Brian Lee

Levi Richard
David

Jamie Allen

Eric Robert

Eric Robert
Christopher Scott
James Lee
Randy Lee
Jeffrey James
Jeffrey James
Jeffrey James
Nathan Trevor
Douglas Aurt Sr.
Frankie Leigh
Bobi Rae
Valerie Denise
Ashley Marie
Ryan Andrew
Ryan Andrew
Samantha Jo
William Burton |l
Devontae Allan
Zoser Muhammad
Barbara Ann
Shaquan Jamal
Sandra Joyce
Sandra Joyce
Thomas Michael
Thomas Michael
Nicholas Lee
Stephen
Danielle Elizabeth
George

Cori Ann

Tina Marie

Tina Marie
Dominic Gary
Dana Alan
Dennis James
Abagail Alexus

DOCKET #
805-2024
750-2024
429-2024
766-2024
645-2024
388-2024
763-2024
749-2024
603-2024
683-2024
792-2024
758-2022
33-2024
572-2024
668-2023
464-2024
357-2024
575-2024
530-2024
633-2024
744-2024
1123-2023
571-2024
500-2024
735-2024
675-2024
718-2024
716-2024
710-2024
856-2024
625-2024
824-2024
337-2023
1044-2023
597-2024
724-2024
404-2024
209-2024
821-2024
812-2024
325-2024
582-2024
202-2024
711-2024
861-2024
190-2024
619-2024
813-2024
650-2024
727-2024
613-2023
694-2024
742-2024
1015-2023
833-2024
844-2024
703-2024
733-2024
828-2024
56-2024
810-2024
799-2024
817-2024
816-2024
606-2024
696-2024
306-2024
593-2024
74-2024
741-2024
837-2024
240-2024
860-2024
458-2024



LAST NAME
McClure
McClure
McFarland
McWilliams
Mercer
Miller
Miller
Miller
Milligan
Mills
Moats
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moose
Morales
Morris
Morris
Morris
Moser
Munson
Munson
Nason
Newsome
Newsome
Nichols
Norton
Ongley
Palochoak
Parks
Parmenter
Patterson
Patton
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Petruso
Petruso
Petruso
Pfaff
Plesniak
Pollard
Potts
Potts
Powell
Powell
Pratt

Pratt

Pratt

Pratz
Prenatt
Price
Proper
Rake
Randolph
Ribb

Riley
Riley
Rimer
Rittenhouse
Roblandza
Rodgers
Rosenow
Rossey
Rotkovecz
Rough
Schell
Scott
Scullin
Scullin
Shepard
Sheriff
Sherman

FIRST NAME
Douglas
Douglas Stephon
Austin Garrett
Zachery James
Jeffrey Scott
Eric Lee
Fredrick Charles
John Franklin
Austin

Steven Allen
Jana Rae
Brenden
Zachary P.
James Edwin Jr.
Jeffrey Paul, Jr.
Gloria

Regis Anthony
Regis Anthony
Regis Anthony
Bradley E.

Ellis Herbert
Ellis Herbert
Charles Edward
Alfonzia

George Edward
Ronette F.
Randy Darrell
Ashley Marie
Justin James
Brad Mark I
Mandi Lynn
Majied Abdul
Amanda Mae
Kristen Lynn
Kristen Lynn
Kristen Lynn
Kristen Lynn
Brittany Ann
Brittany Ann
Richard Robert
Holly S.

Edward Keith
Herman Orlando
Kimberly Kay
Kimberly Kay
Shavonne Renee
Shavonne Renee
Kristaphor Scott
Kristaphor Scott
Kristaphor Scott
Connor Sloan
Timothy David
Zachary Michael
Dean Lee
Ronnie Joseph
Teddi Mae Rene
Kyle Joseph
Brenden
Brenden
Roxanne Marie
Brant Michael
Pauna Cecile
Michael Donovan
Dominic Dustin
Ralph

Morgan Taylor
Amber Christine
Eric William
Treyvon JD
Marc Joseph
Marc Joseph
Charles D.
Zachary James
Thomas Theodore

DOCKET #

420-2024
558-2023
399-2024
794-2024
793-2024
670-2024
450-2024
854-2024
866-2024
548-2024
843-2024
632-2024
737-2024
484-2023
834-2024
857-2024
823-2024
825-2024
826-2024
462-2024
604-2023
871-2023
732-2024
701-2024
818-2024
308-2024
855-2024
776-2024
149-2024
556-2024
620-2024
853-2020
473-2024
274-2024
374-2024
446-2024
672-2024
540-2024
798-2024
770-2024
657-2024
560-2024
784-2024
773-2024
769-2024
496-2024
636-2024
144-2024
552-2024
788-2024
156-2024
498-2023
714-2024
508-2024
796-2024
864-2024
700-2024
265-2024
296-2024
787-2022
896-2022
728-2024
853-2024
783-2024
791-2024
680-2024
642-2024
648-2024
844-2023
608-2024
609-2024
554-2024
789-2024
345-2024



LAST NAME
Shetler
Shkuratoff
Shreffler
Shull
Shull
Shumaker
Sickman
Simonette
Singelton
Sloat
Slocum
Smith
Smith
Sowers
Speed
Speed
Spizzirri
Steiner
Steiner
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Stine
Stivanson
Swab
Szulimowski
Taylor
Tobin
Tucker
Varner
Vincent
Vinopal
Waddell
Waid
Wallace

Walters-Pugh

Ward
Ware
Waring
Warring
Watts
Watts
Way
Webster
Weddington
Wichryk
Wilson
Witt
Wolcott
Wolfram
Yohe
Young
Young
Yount
Yount
Zinchini

FIRST NAME
Levi J.

Aaron Jacob
Robert Eugene IV
Leah Ashley
Leah Ashley
Cody Bocephus
Christopher
Brandon Michael
Rodney Glen
Michael Joseph
Kelsey

Katrina Louise
Matthew Lee
Wayne Howard
Ayden Genesis
Jaida liree
Denise E.
Jeremy Paul
Jeremy Paul
Kenneth Frederick
Kenneth Frederick
Kenneth Frederick
Dalton Nathaniel
shane Leroy
Michael Paul
Joseph Phillip
Kevin James
Tiffany Nichole
Angel

Patrick L.
Timothy James
Michael
Gwendolyn Joan
Anthony Terrill
Eric William
Frances R.
Tyler Robert
Richard James
Jason Reid
Dawn R.

Stacey Ann
Stacey Ann
Ambryann Jo
Brooke Ann
Marvin Lavalle
Jennifer Ann
Jonathan Alan
Hans Jeffrey
Sadie Laurent
Mitchell Jon
Heather Lynn
Fabian Jamee
Fabian Jamee
Sarah Beth
Sarah Beth
Justin Joseph

DOCKET #

782-2024
646-2024
719-2024
568-2024
569-2024
389-2024
771-2024
757-2024
876-2024
143-2024
614-2024
292-2024
576-2024
313-2024
688-2024
233-2024
587-2024
759-2024
819-2024
586-2023
272-2024
685-2024
322-2024
850-2024
241-2024
542-2024
779-2024
89-2024

689-2024
846-2024
613-2024
574-2024
565-2024
762-2024
616-2024
581-2024
186-2024
877-2024
254-2024
872-2023
324-2024
863-2024
848-2024
764-2024
715-2024
674-2024
218-2024
781-2024
643-2024
507-2024
502-2024
255-2022
483-2023
290-2024
731-2024
709-2024



